
 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.675 35.825 Emma Iverson 470 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.500 35.800 Ayla Klein 426 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

3 9.475 37.575 Allysen Herring 478 VIP Gymnastics

4T 9.150 36.750 Avery Calderone 482 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4T 9.150 36.225 Caitlyn Wagner 487 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6 9.025 36.300 Cheyenne Holden 464 J and R Gymnastics

7 8.775 35.950 Kendal Binkowski 416 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

8 8.725 36.050 Kelcey Polasek 410 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 8.675 31.225 Laney Wood 481 VIP Gymnastics

10 8.600 35.725 Gabi Stokes 443 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 8.500 34.575 Paityn Keith 479 VIP Gymnastics

12 8.350 33.325 Hollyn McDaniel 457 Infinity athletics

13 8.225 34.250 Victoria Haider 449 Crossfire Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.450 37.575 Allysen Herring 478 VIP Gymnastics

1T 9.450 36.300 Cheyenne Holden 464 J and R Gymnastics

3 9.400 35.725 Gabi Stokes 443 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 9.350 36.750 Avery Calderone 482 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 9.250 35.950 Kendal Binkowski 416 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

6 9.200 36.050 Kelcey Polasek 410 AcroTex Gymnastics

7 9.000 34.250 Victoria Haider 449 Crossfire Gymnastics

8T 8.800 36.225 Caitlyn Wagner 487 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8T 8.800 35.825 Emma Iverson 470 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 8.800 35.800 Ayla Klein 426 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

11 8.600 34.575 Paityn Keith 479 VIP Gymnastics

12 8.000 33.325 Hollyn McDaniel 457 Infinity athletics

13 6.400 31.225 Laney Wood 481 VIP Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr A Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.225 Caitlyn Wagner 487 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.125 36.750 Avery Calderone 482 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.075 35.725 Gabi Stokes 443 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 9.025 37.575 Allysen Herring 478 VIP Gymnastics

5T 9.000 36.050 Kelcey Polasek 410 AcroTex Gymnastics

5T 9.000 35.950 Kendal Binkowski 416 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7T 8.800 34.250 Victoria Haider 449 Crossfire Gymnastics

7T 8.800 33.325 Hollyn McDaniel 457 Infinity athletics

9 8.750 34.575 Paityn Keith 479 VIP Gymnastics

10 8.700 36.300 Cheyenne Holden 464 J and R Gymnastics

11 8.575 35.800 Ayla Klein 426 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

12 8.550 35.825 Emma Iverson 470 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 8.450 31.225 Laney Wood 481 VIP Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.625 37.575 Allysen Herring 478 VIP Gymnastics

2T 9.125 36.750 Avery Calderone 482 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2T 9.125 36.300 Cheyenne Holden 464 J and R Gymnastics

2T 9.125 36.050 Kelcey Polasek 410 AcroTex Gymnastics

5T 8.925 35.950 Kendal Binkowski 416 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

5T 8.925 35.800 Ayla Klein 426 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7 8.875 36.225 Caitlyn Wagner 487 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8 8.800 35.825 Emma Iverson 470 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9 8.725 34.575 Paityn Keith 479 VIP Gymnastics

10 8.650 35.725 Gabi Stokes 443 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 8.225 34.250 Victoria Haider 449 Crossfire Gymnastics

12 8.175 33.325 Hollyn McDaniel 457 Infinity athletics

13 7.700 31.225 Laney Wood 481 VIP Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.575 Allysen Herring 478 VIP Gymnastics

2 36.750 Avery Calderone 482 Zero Gravity Gymnastics
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3 36.300 Cheyenne Holden 464 J and R Gymnastics

4 36.225 Caitlyn Wagner 487 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 36.050 Kelcey Polasek 410 AcroTex Gymnastics

6 35.950 Kendal Binkowski 416 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7 35.825 Emma Iverson 470 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8 35.800 Ayla Klein 426 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

9 35.725 Gabi Stokes 443 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 34.575 Paityn Keith 479 VIP Gymnastics

11 34.250 Victoria Haider 449 Crossfire Gymnastics

12 33.325 Hollyn McDaniel 457 Infinity athletics

13 31.225 Laney Wood 481 VIP Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.625 37.700 Cullen Purcell 437 Champions Westlake

2 9.575 37.050 Lexi Whitmore 488 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.550 36.575 Isabella Gonzalez 472 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

4 9.500 36.025 Amy Caudill 419 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

5 9.400 36.825 Katharina Strenk 440 Champions Westlake

6T 9.275 37.600 Ava Myers 454 Flipnastics

6T 9.275 37.550 Emma Flores 486 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8 9.000 33.800 Jorja Black 417 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

9 8.850 35.850 Emily Charanza 483 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

10 8.300 35.825 Breanna Faulkner 451 Flipnastics

11 7.825 32.625 Madison Trexler 450 Crossfire Gymnastics

12 7.800 31.400 Caroline Ewald 461 J and R Gymnastics

13 7.475 33.275 Kylie Hammond 477 VIP Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 36.575 Isabella Gonzalez 472 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

2T 9.500 37.700 Cullen Purcell 437 Champions Westlake

2T 9.500 37.600 Ava Myers 454 Flipnastics

4 9.450 36.025 Amy Caudill 419 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

5 9.425 37.550 Emma Flores 486 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6T 9.300 37.050 Lexi Whitmore 488 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6T 9.300 36.825 Katharina Strenk 440 Champions Westlake

8 9.100 35.825 Breanna Faulkner 451 Flipnastics

9 8.900 33.275 Kylie Hammond 477 VIP Gymnastics

10T 8.700 35.850 Emily Charanza 483 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

10T 8.700 33.800 Jorja Black 417 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

12 8.325 31.400 Caroline Ewald 461 J and R Gymnastics

13 7.600 32.625 Madison Trexler 450 Crossfire Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr B Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.425 37.550 Emma Flores 486 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.350 35.825 Breanna Faulkner 451 Flipnastics

3 9.275 37.700 Cullen Purcell 437 Champions Westlake

4 9.250 36.825 Katharina Strenk 440 Champions Westlake

5 9.225 37.600 Ava Myers 454 Flipnastics

6 9.200 32.625 Madison Trexler 450 Crossfire Gymnastics

7 9.100 33.275 Kylie Hammond 477 VIP Gymnastics

8 8.975 35.850 Emily Charanza 483 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

9 8.775 37.050 Lexi Whitmore 488 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

10 8.275 31.400 Caroline Ewald 461 J and R Gymnastics

11 8.225 36.575 Isabella Gonzalez 472 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

12 8.025 33.800 Jorja Black 417 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

13 7.775 36.025 Amy Caudill 419 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.600 Ava Myers 454 Flipnastics

2 9.425 37.550 Emma Flores 486 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.400 37.050 Lexi Whitmore 488 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4 9.325 35.850 Emily Charanza 483 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5T 9.300 37.700 Cullen Purcell 437 Champions Westlake

5T 9.300 36.025 Amy Caudill 419 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

7 9.100 36.575 Isabella Gonzalez 472 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

8 9.075 35.825 Breanna Faulkner 451 Flipnastics

9 8.875 36.825 Katharina Strenk 440 Champions Westlake

10 8.075 33.800 Jorja Black 417 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

11 8.000 32.625 Madison Trexler 450 Crossfire Gymnastics

12 7.800 33.275 Kylie Hammond 477 VIP Gymnastics

13 7.000 31.400 Caroline Ewald 461 J and R Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.700 Cullen Purcell 437 Champions Westlake

2 37.600 Ava Myers 454 Flipnastics
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3 37.550 Emma Flores 486 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4 37.050 Lexi Whitmore 488 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 36.825 Katharina Strenk 440 Champions Westlake

6 36.575 Isabella Gonzalez 472 Platinum Gymnastics Academy

7 36.025 Amy Caudill 419 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

8 35.850 Emily Charanza 483 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

9 35.825 Breanna Faulkner 451 Flipnastics

10 33.800 Jorja Black 417 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

11 33.275 Kylie Hammond 477 VIP Gymnastics

12 32.625 Madison Trexler 450 Crossfire Gymnastics

13 31.400 Caroline Ewald 461 J and R Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr C Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.775 37.650 Taylor Abbott 475 VIP Gymnastics

2 9.700 38.300 Kyleigh Cruz 485 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.550 37.450 Morgan Peace 409 AcroTex Gymnastics

4 9.350 36.175 Natalie Rice 438 Champions Westlake

5 9.175 36.700 Emma Stroup 412 AcroTex Gymnastics

6 8.900 36.325 Lourdes Sarmiento 411 AcroTex Gymnastics

7 8.500 34.175 Natalia Haydu 469 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8 8.425 34.400 Carlyn Chance 446 Crossfire Gymnastics

9 8.375 34.525 Sydney Rosales 401 AAGI

10 8.275 30.850 Julie Schultz 480 VIP Gymnastics

11T 8.100 34.350 Sharon Abuzeid 445 Crossfire Gymnastics

11T 8.100 33.400 Lily Garner 447 Crossfire Gymnastics

13 7.900 32.350 Analisa Soria 433 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

14 7.850 33.950 Caroline Meginley 489 J and R Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr C Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 38.300 Kyleigh Cruz 485 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.450 36.325 Lourdes Sarmiento 411 AcroTex Gymnastics

3 9.375 37.650 Taylor Abbott 475 VIP Gymnastics

4 9.350 36.700 Emma Stroup 412 AcroTex Gymnastics

5 9.200 36.175 Natalie Rice 438 Champions Westlake

6 9.150 34.175 Natalia Haydu 469 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.050 37.450 Morgan Peace 409 AcroTex Gymnastics

8T 8.700 34.400 Carlyn Chance 446 Crossfire Gymnastics

8T 8.700 34.350 Sharon Abuzeid 445 Crossfire Gymnastics

10 8.550 33.950 Caroline Meginley 489 J and R Gymnastics

11 8.500 32.350 Analisa Soria 433 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

12 8.400 34.525 Sydney Rosales 401 AAGI

13 8.300 33.400 Lily Garner 447 Crossfire Gymnastics

14 7.350 30.850 Julie Schultz 480 VIP Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr C Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 38.300 Kyleigh Cruz 485 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.450 37.650 Taylor Abbott 475 VIP Gymnastics

3 9.400 33.950 Caroline Meginley 489 J and R Gymnastics

4 9.350 37.450 Morgan Peace 409 AcroTex Gymnastics

5 9.200 36.700 Emma Stroup 412 AcroTex Gymnastics

6 9.175 34.525 Sydney Rosales 401 AAGI

7 9.025 34.400 Carlyn Chance 446 Crossfire Gymnastics

8 8.975 36.325 Lourdes Sarmiento 411 AcroTex Gymnastics

9 8.950 36.175 Natalie Rice 438 Champions Westlake

10 8.550 34.350 Sharon Abuzeid 445 Crossfire Gymnastics

11 8.475 33.400 Lily Garner 447 Crossfire Gymnastics

12 8.275 34.175 Natalia Haydu 469 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 8.200 32.350 Analisa Soria 433 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

14 7.475 30.850 Julie Schultz 480 VIP Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr C Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.500 38.300 Kyleigh Cruz 485 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

1T 9.500 37.450 Morgan Peace 409 AcroTex Gymnastics

3 9.050 37.650 Taylor Abbott 475 VIP Gymnastics

4T 9.000 36.325 Lourdes Sarmiento 411 AcroTex Gymnastics

4T 9.000 34.350 Sharon Abuzeid 445 Crossfire Gymnastics

6 8.975 36.700 Emma Stroup 412 AcroTex Gymnastics

7 8.675 36.175 Natalie Rice 438 Champions Westlake

8 8.575 34.525 Sydney Rosales 401 AAGI

9 8.525 33.400 Lily Garner 447 Crossfire Gymnastics

10T 8.250 34.400 Carlyn Chance 446 Crossfire Gymnastics

10T 8.250 34.175 Natalia Haydu 469 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.150 33.950 Caroline Meginley 489 J and R Gymnastics

13T 7.750 32.350 Analisa Soria 433 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

13T 7.750 30.850 Julie Schultz 480 VIP Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Sr C All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.300 Kyleigh Cruz 485 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 37.650 Taylor Abbott 475 VIP Gymnastics

3 37.450 Morgan Peace 409 AcroTex Gymnastics

4 36.700 Emma Stroup 412 AcroTex Gymnastics

5 36.325 Lourdes Sarmiento 411 AcroTex Gymnastics

6 36.175 Natalie Rice 438 Champions Westlake

7 34.525 Sydney Rosales 401 AAGI

8 34.400 Carlyn Chance 446 Crossfire Gymnastics

9 34.350 Sharon Abuzeid 445 Crossfire Gymnastics

10 34.175 Natalia Haydu 469 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 33.950 Caroline Meginley 489 J and R Gymnastics

12 33.400 Lily Garner 447 Crossfire Gymnastics

13 32.350 Analisa Soria 433 Capital Gymnastics - Cedar Park

14 30.850 Julie Schultz 480 VIP Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.125 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

2 9.000 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 8.675 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 8.600 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

5 8.550 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

6 8.475 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

7 8.100 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8 7.550 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 7.525 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 7.400 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.250 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.100 27.600 Taylor Allen 476 VIP Gymnastics

3T 9.050 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

3T 9.050 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

5 9.000 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

6 8.900 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7T 8.250 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7T 8.250 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 8.150 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 8.050 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 7.300 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 27.600 Taylor Allen 476 VIP Gymnastics

2 9.125 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 9.075 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

4 9.050 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

5 8.850 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
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6 8.625 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

7 8.450 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8 8.100 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

9T 8.000 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9T 8.000 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 7.950 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.125 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

2 9.100 27.600 Taylor Allen 476 VIP Gymnastics

3 8.925 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4 8.800 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

5 8.550 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

6 8.475 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7 8.275 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8 8.250 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

9 8.125 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 7.775 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 7.425 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - Level 4A Open All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.025 Brielle Housmans 453 Flipnastics

2 35.975 Cassidy Eaves 4007 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

3 35.600 Brianna Elam 4008 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

4 34.050 Emily Grissom 4002 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

5 34.000 Sofia Tobias 4005 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

6 33.275 Angelina Kelley 4003 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

7 32.400 Arden Wisnieski 4006 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

8T 32.050 Lauryn Talasek 4009 Zero Gravity Gymnastics

8T 32.050 Kendall Lawrence 4004 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

10 31.775 Sarai Garza 4000 Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.

11 27.600 Taylor Allen 476 VIP Gymnastics

DISTRICT
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
Awards Summary

10/10/2016 4:29 PM
Page 11



 

DISTRICT
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
Awards Summary

10/10/2016 4:29 PM
Page 12


